Young Adult Canadian Book Award

(Since 1981)

(Young Adult Services Interest Group, Canadian Library Association)

The award recognizes an author of an outstanding English language
Canadian book which appeals to young adults between the ages of 13 and 18.

URL: http://www.cla.ca/awards/yac.htm

Year
2004

2003

2002

2001
2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994
1993

Author
Horvath,
Polly
Brookes,
Martha
Bell, William

Goobie, Beth
Holubitsky,
Katherine
Friesen, Gayle

Brooks,
Martha

Maclntyre,
R.P.
Wynne-Jones,
Tim

Johnston,
Julie

Stewart, Sean
Bradford,
Karleen

Young Adult Canadian Book Award

(1993-2004)
Title
The Canning Season

True Confessions of a
Heartless Girl
Stones

Before Wings
Alone at Ninety Foot

Janey's Girl

Bone Dance

Takes: Stories for Young
Adults
The Maestro

Adam and Eve and
Pinch-Me

Nobody's Son

There Will be Wolves

Publisher ISBN
Groundwood 0888995520
Books
Groundwood 0888994761
Books
Doubleday 038565829X
Canada

Orca Book 1551431610

Orca Book 1551432048

Kids Can 1550744631
Press

Groundwood 0888992963
Books/Douglas
& Mclintyre

Thistledown 1895449545

Groundwood 0888992424
Books/Douglas

& Mclintyre

Puffin Books 140375880

Ace Books 0441001211
HarperCollins 1006479383

Please refer to the CLA’s website for the list of winners before 1993.

Complied by LWLL, EMB. July 2004



