Young Adult Canadian Book Award

(Young Adult Services Interest Group, Canadian Library Association) (Since 1981)

The award recognizes an author of an outstanding English language Canadian book which appeals to young adults between the ages of 13 and 18.

URL: http://www.cla.ca/awards/yac.htm

(1993-2004)				
Year	Author	Title	Publisher	ISBN
2004	Horvath, Polly	The Canning Season	Groundwood Books	0888995520
2003	Brookes, Martha	True Confessions of a Heartless Girl	Groundwood Books	0888994761
2002	Bell, William	Stones	Doubleday Canada	038565829X
2001	Goobie, Beth	Before Wings	Orca Book	1551431610
2000	Holubitsky, Katherine	Alone at Ninety Foot	Orca Book	1551432048
1999	Friesen, Gayle	Janey's Girl	Kids Can Press	1550744631
1998	Brooks, Martha	Bone Dance	Groundwood Books/Douglas & McIntyre	0888992963
1997	MacIntyre, R.P.	Takes: Stories for Young Adults	Thistledown	1895449545
1996	Wynne-Jones, Tim	The Maestro	Groundwood Books/Douglas & McIntyre	0888992424
1995	Johnston, Julie	Adam and Eve and Pinch-Me	Puffin Books)140375880
1994	Stewart, Sean	Nobody's Son	Ace Books	0441001211
1993	Bradford, Karleen	There Will be Wolves	HarperCollins)006479383

Young Adult Canadian Book Award

Please refer to the CLA's website for the list of winners before 1993.